· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·
6000	171432
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500291073935
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/14/1601034010 ** 25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 OCT 3 I PH J. C.
Office Use Only	
	KOV 0 1 2016 Y SULKER

İ

I I



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 17, 2016

GUY WEGENER 43 SE OCEAN BLVD STUART, FL 34994

SUBJECT: VETERAN WIRE AND CABLE, LLC. Ref. Number: L16000171432

We have received your document for VETERAN WIRE AND CABLE, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00022229

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 17, 2016

GUY WEGENER 43 SE OCEAN BLVD STUART, FL 34994

SUBJECT: VETERAN WIRE AND CABLE, LLC. Ref. Number: L16000171432

We have received your document for VETERAN WIRE AND CABLE, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00022229

なら

 \bigcirc

m

ŗn

der e

بې

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION
FOR
FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:_VETERAN WIRE AND CABLE, LLC.

SECOND: Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES OF CORPORATION

THIRD:

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

Authorized Person(s) Detail Name & Address

Please see attached statement for correction for members listed. SLC VWC LLC and Stak Holdings LLC should be listed as MMGR

OR

П

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

OR

The electronic transmission of the record was defective.

<u>/0.27</u>.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Signature of new registered agent, if applicable :(NOTE: if correcting the registered agent, the new registered agent must sign accepting the designation).

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Registered Agent's Signature

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

v

Article IV-

. .

۲

The name and address of each person a .thorized to_nanage and control the Limited Liability Company:

٠

Title	Name and Address	
MMGR	Christian Wegener	
	169 S Lombard Ave	
	Lombard IL 60148	
MMGR	Ryantel Holdings LLC	
	c/o Maggie Teliska	
	50 Milk Street	
	15th Floor Impact Hub	
	Boston MA 02109	
MMGR	Bruce Rotvold	
	22909 Coolidge Dr	
	Land O Lakes Florida 34639	
MMGR	SLC VWC LLC	
	c/o Scott Erwin	
	150 S Elizabeth St	
	Rochester MI 48301	
MMGR	Stak Holdings LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	c/o Andrew Sosin	
	1135 West National	23) - E
	Addison IL 60101	ि ठे
		AT H
		to OCT 31
		me - 1

NO PI HI

m Co